
PASA ACADEMY
CERTIFICATE IN FOUNDATIONAL PAYMENTS INTAKE 4: 12 AUGUST - 17 NOVEMBER 2025 

Module Module name
Duration 

per 
Module

Timelines
Due Date

(12pm midday)
Virtual Connect Sessions Virtual Q&A Sessions

Orientation Tuesday, 5 August (10:00 - 11:30) 

Module 1 Money and the National Payment System 1 Week 12 August - 19 August Tuesday, 19 August (10:00 - 12:00)

Module 2 NPS Basics
1 Week 20 August - 27 August

Friday, 22 August (10:00 - 11:00) 
Facilitator & Admin
(Errol)

Module 3 Payment System Concepts Monday, 25 August (11:30 - 13:30)

Module 1 - 3 Assessment 28 August

Module 4 Clearing and Settlement
1 Week 28 August - 4 September Tuesday, 2 September (10:00 - 12:00)

Module 5 NPS Stakeholders

Module 6 Payment Systems in South Africa 1 Week
5 September -
12 September  

Tuesday, 9 September (10:00 - 12:00)

Mid-course case study work
1 Week

15 September -
22 September

22 September
Friday, 19 September (10:00 - 11:00) 
(Jeni)

Self-Reflection Report

Module 7 Interchange
1 Week

23 September -
30 September  

Tuesday, 7 October (10:00 - 11:00) 
(Errol)Module 8

Message Standards in the Payments 
Environment

Module 9 Payment Risk 1 Week 1 October - 8 October  

Module 10 Regulation and Oversight
1 Week 9 October - 16 October 

Thursday, 24 October (10:00 - 11:00) 
(Jeni)Module 11 PASA as the Payment System Management Body

Module 12 Innovation and the Payment System

2 Weeks 17 October - 31 October  

Tuesday, 21 October (10:00 - 11:00) 

Assessment 3 27 October  

Assessment 4 31 October

End of course 
assignments

Assessment 5: End of Programme
2 Weeks

3 November - 
17 November 

10 November
Friday, 7 November (11:30 - 12:30)
Facilitators & Admin Session 
(Errol and Jeni)

Assessment 6: End of Programme 17 November 


